CS5231-3
500 mA, 3.3 V Linear
Regulator w ith Auxiliary
Control
The CS5231-3 combines a three-terminal linear regulator with
circuitry controlling an external PFET transistor thus managing two
input supplies. The part provides a 3.3 V regulated output either from
the main 5.0 V supply or a 3.3 V auxiliary that switches on when the

YY, Y = Year
WW, W  = Work Week
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
CS5231-3GDP5 d 2p a k * 50 Units/Rail
CS5231-3GDPR5 d 2p a k * 750 Tape & Reel
CS5231-3GDF8 SO-8 95 Units/Rail
CS5231-3GDFR8 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
* 5-PIN
© Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
March, 2001 -  Rev. 4
540 Publication Order Number: